SCE-N68XM2818SS
Construction
 • Both sides solid.
 • Provisions for flange mount disconnect.
 • 12-gauge stainless steel Type 304 & 316.
 • #4 brush finish.
 • Seams continuously welded and ground
smooth.

NextGen Series Stainless
Steel  Freestanding Disconnect
Enclosures
NextGen Series Stainless Steel  Freestanding Disconnect Enclosures
Part Number Price
Enclosure
Nominal Size
HxWxD
Drawing
Link
Carbon Steel
Subpanel
Galvanized Steel
Subpanel
Single-door 304 Stainless Steel
SCE-N68XM2818SS $4,775.00 68 x 28 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P28 SCE-N68P28GALV
SCE-N68XM3418SS $5,161.00 68 x 34 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P34 SCE-N68P34GALV
SCE-N68XM4018SS $5,548.00 68 x 40 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P40 SCE-N68P40GALV
SCE-N80XM4018SS $6,072.00 80 x 40 x 18in PDF SCE-N80P40 SCE-N80P40GALV
SCE-N80XM4024SS $6,612.00 80 x 40 x 24in PDF SCE-N80P40 SCE-N80P40GALV
SCE-N86XM4018SS $6,333.00 86 x 40 x 18in PDF SCE-N86P40 SCE-N86P40GALV
SCE-N86XM4024SS $6,901.00 86 x 40 x 24in PDF SCE-N86P40 SCE-N86P40GALV
Single-door 316 Stainless Steel
SCE-N68XM2818SS6 $5,753.00 68 x 28 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P28 SCE-N68P28GALV
SCE-N68XM3418SS6 $6,219.00 68 x 34 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P34 SCE-N68P34GALV
SCE-N68XM4018SS6 $6,684.00 68 x 40 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P40 SCE-N68P40GALV
SCE-N80XM4018SS6 $7,315.00 80 x 40 x 18in PDF SCE-N80P40 SCE-N80P40GALV
SCE-N80XM4024SS6 $7,966.00 80 x 40 x 24in PDF SCE-N80P40 SCE-N80P40GALV
SCE-N86XM4018SS6 $7,630.00 86 x 40 x 18in PDF SCE-N86P40 SCE-N86P40GALV
SCE-N86XM4024SS6 $8,314.00 86 x 40 x 24in PDF SCE-N86P40 SCE-N86P40GALV
2-Door 304 Stainless Steel
SCE-N68XM5418SS $8,229.00 68 x 54 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P54 SCE-N68P54GALV
SCE-N68XM6618SS $9,002.00 68 x 66 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P66 SCE-N68P66GALV
SCE-N68XM7818SS $9,775.00 68 x 78 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P78 SCE-N68P78GALV
SCE-N68XM7824SS $10,430.00 68 x 78 x 24in PDF SCE-N68P78 SCE-N68P78GALV
SCE-N80XM7818SS $10,636.00 80 x 78 x 18in PDF SCE-N80P78 SCE-N80P78GALV
SCE-N80XM7824SS $11,345.00 80 x 78 x 24in PDF SCE-N80P78 SCE-N80P78GALV
SCE-N86XM7818SS $11,066.00 86 x 78 x 18in PDF SCE-N86P78 SCE-N86P78GALV
SCE-N86XM7824SS $11,802.00 86 x 78 x 24in PDF SCE-N86P78 SCE-N86P78GALV
2-Door 316 Stainless Steel
SCE-N68XM5418SS6 $9,915.00 68 x 54 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P54 SCE-N68P54GALV
SCE-N68XM6618SS6 $10,846.00 68 x 66 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P66 SCE-N68P66GALV
SCE-N68XM7818SS6 $11,778.00 68 x 78 x 18in PDF SCE-N68P78 SCE-N68P78GALV
SCE-N68XM7824SS6 $12,567.00 68 x 78 x 24in PDF SCE-N68P78 SCE-N68P78GALV
SCE-N80XM7818SS6 $12,815.00 80 x 78 x 18in PDF SCE-N80P78 SCE-N80P78GALV
SCE-N80XM7824SS6 $13,669.00 80 x 78 x 24in PDF SCE-N80P78 SCE-N80P78GALV
SCE-N86XM7818SS6 $13,333.00 86 x 78 x 18in PDF SCE-N86P78 SCE-N86P78GALV
SCE-N86XM7824SS6 $14,220.00 86 x 78 x 24in PDF SCE-N86P78 SCE-N86P78GALV
Notes: Subpanels must be ordered separately.
Enclosures: Freestanding tENS-281
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

NextGen Subpanels
Part Number Price Fits Enclosure Size
H x W
Drawing
Link
Carbon Steel with White Powder Coat
SCE-N68P28 $236.00 68 x 28 PDF
SCE-N68P34 $247.00 68 x 34 PDF
SCE-N68P40 $270.00 68 x 40 PDF
SCE-N68P54 $494.00 68 x 54 PDF
SCE-N68P66 $536.00 68 x 66 PDF
SCE-N68P78 $629.00 68 x 78 PDF
SCE-N80P40 $371.00 80 x 40 PDF
SCE-N80P78 $738.00 80 x 78 PDF
SCE-N86P40 $412.00 86 x 40 PDF
SCE-N86P78 $742.00 86 x 78 PDF
Galvanized Steel
SCE-N68P28GALV $295.00 68 x 28 PDF
SCE-N68P34GALV $309.00 68 x 34 PDF
SCE-N68P40GALV $337.00 68 x 40 PDF
SCE-N68P54GALV $618.00 68 x 54 PDF
SCE-N68P66GALV $670.00 68 x 66 PDF
SCE-N68P78GALV $787.00 68 x 78 PDF
SCE-N80P40GALV $464.00 80 x 40 PDF
SCE-N80P78GALV $922.00 80 x 78 PDF
SCE-N86P40GALV $515.00 86 x 40 PDF
SCE-N86P78GALV $927.00 86 x 78 PDF
Note: Dimensions in inches [millimeters]
NextGen Subpanels and Filler
Plates
NextGen Filler Plates
Part Number Price Fits Nominal
Enclosure Height
Drawing
Link
Carbon Steel with White Powder Coat
SCE-72FP $124.00 68 or 72 PDF
SCE-84FP $140.00 80 or 84 PDF
SCE-90FP $152.00 86 or 90 PDF
Galvanized Steel
SCE-72FPGALV $142.00 68 or 72 PDF
SCE-84FPGALV $162.00 80 or 84 PDF
SCE-90FPGALV $176.00 86 or 90 PDF
Note: Dimensions in inches
Filler plates are placed between subpanels of
connected bays to fill the gap and create a
continuous panel across multiple bays.